## WCPT 850 AM / 9FM Announces Scott Foval As Account Executive

WCPT 850 AM / 9FM (99.2/92.2/92.7) today announced the addition of media executive Scott Foval as Account Executive for Newsweb Corporation's growing media platform, responsible for sales, business development, sponsorships, and GLBT representation.

July 27, 2007 - PRLog -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT: Melissa Ryzy, Director of Sales, WCPT 850 AM / 9FM(99.2/92.2/92.7), 333 W. Pierce RD, Suite 350 Itasca, IL 60143. 773-767-1000 Voice / 773-767-1100 Fax / mmryzy@9chicago.com Email / http://www.wcpt850.com / http://www.weplayanything.com.

WCPT 850 AM / 9FM Announces Scott Foval As Account Executive

Chicago, IL - WCPT 850 AM / 9FM (99.2/92.2/92.7) today announced the addition of media executive Scott Foval as Account Executive for Newsweb Corporation's growing media platform. Scott joined the stations' sales group after several years as an independent consultant and writer for his firm, The Foval Group Inc., Director of Television, N.A. and Americas, Marcus Evans Television; and Director of Membership Relations for The Word of Mouth Marketing Association.

Scott Foval's most recent work prior to joining WCPT 850 AM / 9FM was as a regular columnist for ChicagoPride.com, where he wrote the GLBT-focused "My Angle" opinion/editorial column. At WCPT 850 AM / 9FM, Scott will hold responsibility for general advertising sales and business development, sponsorship sales, and affinity representation to WCPT's growing GLBT and Progressive audiences.

"I am excited to join the WCPT 850 AM / 9FM Sales Team, and look forward to the opportunity to help build Progressive radio in Chicago," Foval said. "I consider the move as returning to my Progressive roots; which is personally and professionally important to me."

Scott will work both from WCPT 850 AM / 9FM's Chicago headquarters, located at 6012 S Pulaski, Chicago, IL 60629; as well as the radio group's sales offices at 333 W Pierce RD, Suite 350, Itasca, IL 60143. He may be reached at 773-767-1000 ext. 7022, 773-767-1100 Fax, or at sfoval@9chicago.com Email. WCPT 850 AM / 9FM are owned by Chicago-based Newsweb Radio Company, one of the last independent owners of radio stations in the United States.

-30-

###

About Newsweb Corp.: Newsweb / WCPT 850 AM believes that a blue city and a blue state deserve a Progressive Talk radio station that is entertaining, informative, irreverent and chock full of smart, funny shows with a progressive perspective.

We are one of the last independently owned radio stations in the country. Because we are not part of a conglomerate, our hosts have the freedom to speak their minds... and speak they do.

Website: www.wcpt850.com

--- End ---

Source Newsweb Corp.

Website <a href="https://www.wcpt850.com">https://www.wcpt850.com</a>

City/Town Chicago State/Province Illinois Zip 60629

Country United States

Industry <u>Media, Entertainment, Multimedia</u>

Tags Newsweb, Wcpt, 850am, Chicago, Radio, Foval, 9fm, Advertising, Boystown, Independent,

Womma, Marcus Evans

Link <a href="https://prlog.org/10025279">https://prlog.org/10025279</a>



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- \* Read this news online
- \* Contact author
- \* Bookmark or share online